
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00244, Packer John

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  0.02 Mi E of Packer John

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,890

 3,894
 3,879

Adams (2)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,981

 1,980
 1,983

 1,909

 1,915
 1,896

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 4,963 4,145

E DIR - - - - - 2,643 2,135

W DIR - - - - - 2,320 2,010

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

3,707 3,939 4,787 3,735 3,678 4,150 3,497

1,886 1,818 2,047 1,809 1,793 2,037 1,736

1,821 2,121 2,740 1,926 1,885 2,113 1,761

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

3,763 3,608 3,557 3,648 3,918 4,440 3,619

1,811 1,802 1,760 1,799 1,968 2,240 1,830

1,952 1,806 1,797 1,849 1,950 2,200 1,789

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

3,909 3,771 3,402 3,606 3,863 4,939 4,234

1,836 1,894 1,695 1,763 1,905 2,534 2,092

2,073 1,877 1,707 1,843 1,958 2,405 2,142

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

4,258 3,492 3,413 3,514 3,828 4,169 3,649

2,006 1,701 1,698 1,697 1,894 2,110 1,802

2,252 1,791 1,715 1,817 1,934 2,059 1,847

31 - - - - - -

4,010 - - - - - -

1,827 - - - - - -

2,183 - - - - - -

MADW 3,929 3,703 3,790 3,626 3,822 4,532 3,829

STDEV 219 195 669 92 103 399 336

DAYFAC 0.99 1.05 1.03 1.07 1.02 0.86 1.02
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